
Pachet 1+Pachet2

I.D.: 45309854

Data publicarii	23.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.571,77 RON - 1.571,77 RON

Descriere: 1VATA MINERALA DE STICLA CASERATA CU ALUMINIU ;5 CM;12MP/ROLA ROLA 3 142.85 428.55
81.42 2 OSB 10X2500X1250 BUC 11 58.82 647.02 122.93 3 AUTOFORANT 20 MM BUC 200
0.17 34.00 6.46 1 VOPSEA ALBA 4L BUC 3 63.02 189.06 35.92 2 VOPSEA ALBA 0.75L CUT 6
12.61 75.66 14.38 3 GRUND GRI 0.75L BUC 8 12.61 100.88 19.17 4 PERIE SARMA BUC 7 4.20
29.40 5.59 5 PENSULA 70 MM BUC 4 3.78 15.12 2.87 6 PENSULA 50 MM BUC 10 2.52 25.20
4.79 7 PENSULA 20 MM BUC 2 2.10 4.20 0.80 8 DILUANT 0.9L BUC 3 7.56 22.68 4.31
